
FARGO CITY COMMISSION AGENDA 
Monday, December 12, 2022 - 5:00 p.m. 

City Commission meetings are broadcast live on TV Fargo Channel 56 and online at 
www.FargoND.gov/streaming. They are rebroadcast Mondays at 5:00 p.m., Thursdays at 7:00 
p.m. and Saturdays at 8:00 a.m. They are also included in the video archive at
www.FargoND.gov/citycommission.

A. Pledge of Allegiance.

8. Roll Call.

C. Approve Order of Agenda.

D. Minutes (Regular Meeting, November 28, 2022).

CONSENT AGENDA -APPROVE THE FOLLOWING: 

1. Agreement with Walker Consultants to provide parking consulting services for the NP
Avenue Parking Facility.

2. Denial of the Application for Abatement or Refund of Taxes #4536 for 51 Broadway North
requesting a reduction in value for 2022 from $14,665,100.00 down to $7,332,550.00.

3. Denial of the Application for Abatement or Refund of Taxes #4537 for 42 5th Street North
requesting a reduction in value for 2022 from $217,000.00 down to $108,000.00.

4. Denial of the Application for Abatement or Refund of Taxes #4538 for 300 Northern Pacific
Avenue North, Unit C1 requesting a reduction in value for 2022 from $4,125,700.00 down to
$2,062,850.00.

5. Waive requirement to receive and file an Ordinance one week prior to 1st reading and 1st
reading of an Ordinance Relating to Definitions, License-Qualifications, Licensed
Premises-Requirements For and Licenses-Termination, Suspension, Revocation and
Sanctions.

6. Applications for Games of Chance:
a. Knights of Columbus #11930 for a calendar raffle on 5/20/23.
b. Outdoor Adventure Foundation for a raffle and raffle board on 3/18/23.
c. North Central Bean Dealers Association for a raffle on 1 /20/23.

7. Receive and file General Fund - Budget to Actual through November 2022 (unaudited).

8. Encroachment Agreement with Marcella M. Stack, Life Estate and Mark Stack for property
located at 101 23rd Street South.

9. Negative Final Balancing Change Order No. 13 in the amount of -$217,824.30 for Project
No. FM-16-A1.

10. Negative Final Balancing Change Order No. 7 in the amount of -$60,588.45 for Project
No. FM-19-A3.

Page 1



Page 2



Page 3



Page 4



Page 5



Page 6



Page 7



Page 8



Page 9



Page 10



Page 11



Page 12



Page 13



Page 14



Page 15



Page 16



Page 17



Page 18



Page 19



Page 20



Page 21



Page 22



Page 23



Page 24



Page 25



Page 26



Page 27



Page 28



Page 29



Page 30



Page 31



Page 32



Page 33



Page 34



Page 35



Page 36



Page 37



Page 38



Page 39



Page 40



Page 41



Page 42



Page 43



Page 44



Page 45



Page 46



Page 47



Page 48



Page 49



Page 50



Page 51



Page 52



Page 53



Page 54



Page 55



Page 56



Page 57



Page 58



Page 59



Page 60



Page 61



Page 62



Page 63



Page 64



Page 65



Page 66



Page 67



Page 68



Page 69



Page 70



Page 71



Page 72



Page 73



Page 74



Page 75



Page 76


	Consent Agenda CA (p. 1-4)
	Regular Agenda RA (p. 4)
	RA 58a (p. 5-18)
	RA 58a1 (p. 19-40)
	RA 59 (p. 41)
	RA 60 (p. 42)
	RA 61 (p. 43-58)
	RA 62 (p. 59-71)
	RA 63 (p. 72-76)



